5/24/2007

gid LastName

402 ANSON

405 PICKET

Totals:

Drawer

$17.00

$517.77

$534.77

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

SA

Paid Void
QRace
($44.00) $0.00
($553.58) ($3.75)

($597.58) ($3.75)

#Paids/'Void

90

96

Handle Net Handle
$61.00 $61.00
$1,075.10 $1,071.35
$1,136.10 $1,132.35

$0.00

$0.00

373

388



