

5/24/2007

**Drawer Report**
**SA**

<u>gid</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	<u>#Paids/Void</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
<u>ORace</u>											
402	ANSON	\$17.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$44.00)	\$0.00	6	\$61.00	\$61.00	\$0.00	15
405	PICKET	\$517.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$553.58)	(\$3.75)	90	\$1,075.10	\$1,071.35	\$0.00	373
<b>Totals:</b>		\$534.77			(\$597.58)	(\$3.75)	96	\$1,136.10	\$1,132.35		388